WM-58ST-01
Premium full-motion TV wall mount, 32”-58”
Position your screen perfectly-
Lightweight and maneuverable design-
Features
Premium single-arm full-motion TV wall mount-
Supports most 32” 58” LCD/LED TV’s-
VESA compatible, max. 400 mm x 400 mm-
Wall distance 60 470 mm-
Allows up to 80 degrees swivel and 12 degrees tilting-
Practical cable guides on the arms-
Includes all necessary installation materials-
Specifications
Material: Steel
Screen size: 32 58"
VESA: 100 x 100 400 x 400 mm
Tilt: -2/+10°
Level adjust: ±4°
Swivel: ±40°
Wall distance: 60 470 mm
Weight capacity: 36.4 kg / 80 lbs
CertificatesPackaging
Package contents
Wall mount
Mounting materials
Instruction manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
4
0.04112005
17.18
580x65x246 mm
590x265x263 mm
CN
8716309127400
8302500000
Copyright © 2009–2025, Gembird Software Ltd.